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220 - Lompat Jauh Wanita - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Group 1 Start Time: 06:18 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 546 WONG RUO HAN MSN SE 5.26 5.08 4.93 5.23 5.26 5.09 5.06  

2 395 NUR ADRIANA BATRISYA
BT Mohd SHAHROM BEECIT 5.18 5.04 4.93 5.00 5.03 5.11 5.18  

3 82 RAJA NUR AIN MSN SE 5.14 X 4.88 4.99 4.75 5.14 X  

4 504 JULIA LEE BT TERREL
QUSHAIRY LEE PAHANG 4.88 4.50 4.77 4.70 3.55 4.88 4.54  

5 163 CLARRYSAH JAIMON SEKOLA 4.87 X 4.72 4.87 4.87 X X  

6 16 CHLOE CHOW ZIN WENG SMK SE 4.83 X 4.75 4.77 4.83 X X  

7 15 BONG QIAN NI SMK SE 4.61 4.38 4.53 4.52 4.49 X 4.61  

8 453 ANGELINE LAVANYA TITAN 4.47 4.39 4.08 4.30 4.18 4.39 4.47  

9 535 LIM LAY TENG SMK KA 4.38 4.25 4.26 4.38  

10 398 NURATIA FALISHA BEECIT 4.22 4.11 4.22 4.05  

11 451 PUTRI NUR QAISYA BT
SOBRI TITAN 4.20 X 4.19 4.20  

12 496 IZWAEMILDA SMK CH 4.16 3.76 4.11 4.16  

13 329 WOO ZOE LIN QUANTU 4.00 3.83 4.00 3.97  

14 452 AFIFFY ALEESHA TITAN 3.94 3.94 3.92 X  

15 50 NUR UMAIRAH SYAFIQAH RMM KU 3.74 3.56 3.27 3.74  

16 316 ZOEY HO SZE MUN TSUN J 3.35 2.73 3.31 3.35  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Lompat Jauh Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 546 WONG RUO HAN MSN SE 5.26

2 1 395 NUR ADRIANA BATRISYA BT Mohd SHAHROM BEECIT 5.18

3 1 82 RAJA NUR AIN MSN SE 5.14

4 1 504 JULIA LEE BT TERREL QUSHAIRY LEE PAHANG 4.88

5 1 163 CLARRYSAH JAIMON SEKOLA 4.87

6 1 16 CHLOE CHOW ZIN WENG SMK SE 4.83

7 1 15 BONG QIAN NI SMK SE 4.61

8 1 453 ANGELINE LAVANYA TITAN 4.47

9 1 535 LIM LAY TENG SMK KA 4.38

10 1 398 NURATIA FALISHA BEECIT 4.22

11 1 451 PUTRI NUR QAISYA BT SOBRI TITAN 4.20

12 1 496 IZWAEMILDA SMK CH 4.16

13 1 329 WOO ZOE LIN QUANTU 4.00

14 1 452 AFIFFY ALEESHA TITAN 3.94

15 1 50 NUR UMAIRAH SYAFIQAH RMM KU 3.74

16 1 316 ZOEY HO SZE MUN TSUN J 3.35

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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